
Piese de schimb

I.D.: 72959108

Data publicarii	08.09.22	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.368,90 RON - 8.368,90 RON

Descriere: masa taiere 1*1008.40= 1008.40 lei -disc vidia 230mm 20*31.90 = 621.80 lei -disc vidia 255mm 20*37.81 = 756.20 lei -lama stihl 25*155.46 =3886.50lei -lant stihl 25*56.30 = 1407.50 lei -autocut 26-2 10*67.23 = 672.30
